Ethernet I/O Expansion Unit
Introduction
Applications
Highlight Information
  Modbus TCP and RTU protocols
  Allowed a Maximum of 8 Host PCs Access
Simultaneously
  4/8 Slots for I-8K and I-87K series I/O modules

Ø4.2
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
I-8KE4-MTCP-G 4-slots Ethernet I/O unit with Modbus protocol and one built-in COM port (Gray color)
I-8KE8-MTCP-G 8-slots Ethernet I/O unit with Modbus protocol and one built-in COM port (Gray color)
I-8431-80-MTCP-G 4-slots Ethernet I/O unit with Modbus protocol and three built-in COM ports (Gray color)
I-8831-80-MTCP-G 8-slots Ethernet I/O unit with Modbus protocol and three built-in COM ports (Gray color)
Accessories
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-665 24 VDC/2.7 A, 65 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
I-7560 CR USB to RS-232 Converter (RoHS)
I-8KE4-MTCP-G/I-8431-80-MTCP-G I-8KE8-MTCP-G/I-8831-80-MTCP-G
Front View
Bottom View